
 
GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI 

OFFICEOFTHE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
RAO TULA RAM MEMORIAL JAFFAR PUR,NEW DELHI-73 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/15/CT/36/12-13 /Pt-I /13731                                 Dated: 06-09-2014 

e-mail- msrtrmh@gmail.com     Fax: 011-25318070 

Ph: 011- 25318444, 011- 25318555,011-25318012  

         TENDER NOTICE (Tender No. 117-2014-00006) 

Limited Tender is invited for running of Vehicle Parking Services  at RTRM Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-
110073. The contract will be awarded for one year  as mentioned in tender form. Tender form can be obtained at 
a cost of Rs. 100/- (non refundable) from the surgical store, RTRMH from 03-09-2014 to 1-10-2014 on all 
working days. The Tender Forms  may also be downloaded  from the website i.e. http://www.delhigovt.nic.in .The 
last date for submission of bid is 01-10-2014 upto 1:00 pm. The bidder shall have to deposit bid security (EMD) 
of Rs. 5000/-(Rs Five Thousand only) FDR/Bank Guarantee of any nationalized/commercial bank in  favor of  
The Medical Superintendent Rao Tula Ram Memorial Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-110073.  

 This issue with the prior approval of the MS RTRMH. 

             Your’ Faithfully  

 

                (Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

           (HOO,/DMS(A)) 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/15/CT/36/12-13 /Pt-I                                  Dated: _______   
Copy to following for information and further necessary action:- 
1 Tender Notice Board, Casulty/Admn/OPD,RTRM Hospital , Jaffar pur New Delhi , Tender Committee 

Chairperson / All member of Tender Committee,  
2 I/c  IT with request to upload the NIT on the website of RTRM Hospital, PA to MS for sending e-mail to all 

delhi govt hospital 
3 Account Branch RTRMH, Jaffarpur, New Delhi 
4 Tender Notice Board of the Medical Supdtt., DDU Hospital, Hari Nagar New Delhi, GGSG Hospital, 

BJRAM Hospital, LBS Hospital, Attar Sen Jain Hospital, M B Hospital,Patel Nagar, ABSH Moti Nagar, 
DHAS Hospital. 

5 Tender Notice Board of BDO, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
6 Tender Notice Board of PWD, Najafgarh,New Delhi 
7 Tender Notice Board of MCD office , Najafgarh. New Delhi  
8 Tender Notice Board of SDM office, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
9 Tender Notice Board of MLA, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
10 Tender Notice Board of DJB, Najafgarh.New Delhi  
11 Tender Notice Board of DC SW, Kapashera  New Delhi. 
12 Tender Notice Board of CDMO Office SW, New Delhi. 
13           M/S-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

            (HOO,/DMS(A)) 



 
GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI 

OFFICEOFTHE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
RAO TULA RAM MEMORIAL JAFFAR PUR,NEW DELHI-73 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/15/CT/7/12-13 /Pt-I /13733                                 Dated: 06-09-2014  

e-mail- msrtrmh@gmail.com     Fax: 011-25318070 

Ph: 011- 25318444, 011- 25318555,011-25318012  

         TENDER NOTICE (Tender No. 117-2014-00004) 

Limited Tender is invited for running of Canteen Services  at RTRM Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-110073. The 
contract will be awarded for one year  as mentioned in tender form. Tender form can be obtained at a cost of Rs. 
200/- (non refundable) from the Purchase Section, RTRMH from 02-09-2014 to 30-09-2014 on all working days. 
The Tender Forms  may also be downloaded  from the website i.e. http://www.delhigovt.nic.in .The last date for 
submission of bid is 30-09-2014 upto 1:00 pm. The bidder shall have to deposit bid security (EMD) of Rs. 5000/-
(Rs Five Thousand only) FDR/Bank Guarantee of any nationalized/commercial bank in favor of  The Medical 
Superintendent Rao Tula Ram Memorial Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-110073.  

 This issue with the prior approval of the MS RTRMH. 

             Your’ Faithfully  

 

                (Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

           (HOO,/DMS(A)) 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/15/CT/7/12-13 /Pt-I                                  Dated: _______   
Copy to following for information and further necessary action:- 
1 Tender Notice Board, Casulty/Admn/OPD,RTRM Hospital , Jaffar pur New Delhi , Tender Committee 

Chairperson / All member of Tender Committee,  
2 I/c  IT with request to upload the NIT on the website of RTRM Hospital, PA to MS for sending e-mail to all 

delhi govt hospital 
3 Account Branch RTRMH, Jaffarpur, New Delhi 
4 Tender Notice Board of the Medical Supdtt., DDU Hospital, Hari Nagar New Delhi, GGSG Hospital, 

BJRAM Hospital, LBS Hospital, Attar Sen Jain Hospital, M B Hospital,Patel Nagar, ABSH Moti Nagar, 
DHAS Hospital. 

5 Tender Notice Board of BDO, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
6 Tender Notice Board of PWD, Najafgarh,New Delhi 
7 Tender Notice Board of MCD office , Najafgarh. New Delhi  
8 Tender Notice Board of SDM office, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
9 Tender Notice Board of MLA, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
10 Tender Notice Board of DJB, Najafgarh.New Delhi  
11 Tender Notice Board of DC SW, Kapashera  New Delhi. 
12 Tender Notice Board of CDMO Office SW, New Delhi. 
13           M/S-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

                  (HOO,/DMS(A)) 
 



 
GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI 

OFFICEOFTHE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
RAO TULA RAM MEMORIAL JAFFAR PUR,NEW DELHI-73 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/16/Laundry/17/13-14 / 13729                                                Dated: 06-09-2014 

e-mail- msrtrmh@gmail.com     Fax: 011-25318070 

Ph: 011- 25318444, 011- 25318555,011-25318012  

         TENDER NOTICE (Tender No. 117-2014-00005) 

Limited Tender is invited for running of Laundry Services  at RTRM Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-110073. The 
contract will be awarded for one year  as mentioned in tender form. Tender form can be obtained at a cost of Rs. 
200/- (non refundable) from the Purchase Section, RTRMH from 03-09-2014 to 30-09-2014 on all working days. 
The Tender Forms  may also be downloaded  from the website i.e. http://www.delhigovt.nic.in .The last date for 
submission of bid is 30-09-2014 upto 1:00 pm. The bidder shall have to deposit bid security (EMD) of Rs. 10000/-
(Rs Ten Thousand only)in the form of FDR/Bank Guarantee of any nationalized/commercial bank in favor of  
The Medical Superintendent Rao Tula Ram Memorial Hospital Jaffarpur New Delhi-110073.  

 This issue with the prior approval of the MS RTRMH. 

                Your’ Faithfully  

 

                  (Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

           (HOO,/DMS(A)) 

No.F.RTRMH/ III/16/Laundry/17/13-14 /                                                  Dated: _______   

Copy to following for information and further necessary action:- 
1 Tender Notice Board, Casulty/Admn/OPD,RTRM Hospital , Jaffar pur New Delhi , Tender Committee 

Chairperson / All member of Tender Committee,  
2 I/c  IT with request to upload the NIT on the website of RTRM Hospital, PA to MS for sending e-mail to all 

delhi govt hospital 
3 Account Branch RTRMH, Jaffarpur, New Delhi 
4 Tender Notice Board of the Medical Supdtt., DDU Hospital, Hari Nagar New Delhi, GGSG Hospital, 

BJRAM Hospital, LBS Hospital, Attar Sen Jain Hospital, M B Hospital,Patel Nagar, ABSH Moti Nagar, 
DHAS Hospital. 

5 Tender Notice Board of BDO, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
6 Tender Notice Board of PWD, Najafgarh,New Delhi 
7 Tender Notice Board of MCD office , Najafgarh. New Delhi  
8 Tender Notice Board of SDM office, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
9 Tender Notice Board of MLA, Najafgarh. New Delhi  
10 Tender Notice Board of DJB, Najafgarh.New Delhi  
11 Tender Notice Board of DC SW, Kapashera  New Delhi. 
12 Tender Notice Board of CDMO Office SW, New Delhi. 
13           M/S-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
  (Dr. L.R.Richhelle) 

                  (HOO,/DMS(A)) 


